Vidya Public School Sapnawat Hapur

Academic calendar — 2025-26
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1 Tuesday 01-04-25 New Session 2025-26 Starts (Nursery - XII) - -
2 Sunday 06-04-25 Ram Navami - -
3 Thursday 10-04-25 Mahavir Jayanti - 1 |
4 Saturday 12-04-25 PTM During School Hours_
5 Monday 14-04-25 Dr Bhim Rao Ambedkar Jayanti . 1
6 Friday 18-04-25 Good Friday - 1
7 Monday 21-04-25 Easter Monday - 1 |
8 Saturday 26-04-25 Writing Competition (Class 1 - 8) During School Hours
4 Saturday 10-05-25 Note Book Assessment -1 During School Hours

h;::f::l};;? 1;?;:;; 2 Periodic Aseessment -1
PTM (Result Declaration of PT 1) & Summer

- LU LRSS Break Start from 26-05-25 5 s
12 Saturday 21-06-25 World's Yoga Day 1 -
13 Wednesday 25-06-25 Session Resumes After Break
14 Sunday 06-07-25 Moharram - 1
15 Thursday 10-07-25 Guru Purnima 1 - |
16 'I';:ﬁ;:;n 3:'207“-3252';0 Junior Sports Meet (Class 1 to Class 5) During School Hours
17 Friday 08-08-25 Note Book Assessment -2 During School Hours
18 Saturday 09-08-25 Raksha Bandhan - 1 |
19 Monday 11-08-25 PTM During School Hours
20 Friday 15-08-25 Independence Day 1

Saturday

16-08-25

Shri Krishna Janmashtami

Monday to 18-08-25 to il
Monday 25.08.25 Periodic Aseessment -2
23 Wednesday 27-08-25 Ganesh Chaturthi 1 -
24 Friday 05-09-25 Teacher's Day 1 -
25 Saturday 06-09-25 Id-E-Milad - 1
26 Sunda 14-09-25 Hindi Diwas 1 -
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. Gandhi & Shastri Jayanti

28 Thursday 02-10-25 Vijay Dashmi (Dussehra) - 1
29 Saturday 04-10-25 | Lecture Competition (From Class 6 to 9 & 11) | During School Hours
30 Saturday 11-10-25 | PTM (Result Declaration of Mid-Term Exam)| During School Hours
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Tuesday to 21-10-25 to N .
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1 Friday 24-10-25 Diwali Holiday 4
32 Wednesday 05-11-25 Guru Nanak Javanti 1 .
33 Saturday 08-11-25 Note Book Assessment -3 During School Hours
34 Friday 14-11-25 Children's Day 1 I -
35 Saturda 15-11-25 PTM During School Hours
; 3 [ Hoard
37 Saturday 13-12-25 PT™ During School Hours
38 Thursday 25-12-25 Christmas Day - 1
Monday to 29-12-25to . )
Y | Wednesday | 07-01-26 VOISR " d
40 Thursday 08-01-26 Session Resumes -
Saturday to 10-01-26 to S e
41 Saturday 14-02-26 CBSE Board Practical -
42 Wednesday 14-01-26 Makar Sankranti - 1
43 Monday 19-01-26 Note Book Assessment -4 During School Hours
44 Friday 23-01-26 Subhash Chandra Bose Jayanti 1 -
4= 26-01-26 Republic Da 1 -

Wednesday to
Wednesday

28-01-26 to
05-02-26

Periodic Assessment - 4 /Pre-Board

During School Hours

Friday 30-01-26 Shaheed Diwas (Martry's Day) 2 Min Silence at 11:00
48 Saturday 14-02-26 PTM During School Hours
49 Sunday 15-02-26 Maha Shiv Ratri - -
. Wednesday & | 04-03-26 to A _ .
50 Thursday 05-03-26 Holi Dahan / Dulhendi Holiday - 2

Monday to

09-03-26 to

Annual Examination

During School Hours

Saturday 14-03-26
52 Monday 30-03-26 Result Declaration (From Nursery - V) During School Hours
53 Tuesday 31-03-26 result Declaration (From VI-IX & XI) During School Hours
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